No. C 24256

Return to:

Due no later than Oct 31, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BONNEVILLE COUNTY FARM BUREAU FEDERATION, INC.

BARRIE DOUG

1655 HOLLIPARK DR
IDAHO FALLS ID 83401
USA

DOUG BARRIE

12493 N 55TH EAST
IDAHO FALLS ID 83401

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR DENNIS PHILLIPS
DIRECTOR STEVEN LONGHURST
VICE PRESIDENT KIRT SCHWIEDER
VICE PRESIDENT JAMES WILLIAMS
DIRECTOR BRAD REED
DIRECTOR GALEN WILLIAMS
DIRECTOR CLARK HAMILTON
DIRECTOR LYNN PACK
DIRECTOR RAY SEARLE
SECRETARY LYNNEA CHRISTENSEN
PRESIDENT DOUG BARRIE
TREASURER MIKE MARSHALL

Street or PO Address
7105 N YELLOWSTONE
11645S 10THE

P O BOX 1662

11090 N45THE

2050 W 8ST N

3754 E97THN

17122 E OLD RIRIE HYW
6738 NORTH 5TH WEST
538 E 1250 N

6220 JARING CIRCLE
12493 N55THE

3734 NORTH 5TH WEST

City
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
RIRIE

IDAHO FALLS
SHELLEY
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS

State Country
D USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
ID USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
ID USA
D USA
D USA

Postal Code
83401
83404
83403
83401
83402
83401
83443
83401
83274
83401
83401
83401

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 24256

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Lynnea Christensen
Name (type or print): Lynnea Christensen

Date: 09/17/2018
Title: Secretary

Processed 09/17/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




