No. C 24256 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Oct 31, 2018 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. BONNEVILLE COUNTY FARM BUREAU FEDERATION, INC. BARRIE DOUG 1655 HOLLIPARK DR IDAHO FALLS ID 83401 USA		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) DOUG BARRIE 12493 N 55TH EAST IDAHO FALLS ID 83401 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								2000 000 10	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of I	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	DENNIS PHILLIPS		7105 N YELLOWSTONE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401								
DIRECTOR	STEVEN LONGHURST		11645 S 10TH E	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404								
VICE PRESIDENT	KIRT SCHWIEDER		P O BOX 1662	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83403								
VICE PRESIDENT	JAMES WILLIAMS		11090 N 45TH E	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401								
DIRECTOR	BRAD REED		2050 W 8ST N	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402								
DIRECTOR	GALEN WILLIAMS		3754 E 97TH N	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401								
DIRECTOR	CLARK HAMILTON		17122 E OLD RIRIE HYW	RIRIE	ID	USA	83443								
DIRECTOR	LYNN PACK		6738 NORTH 5TH WEST	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401								
DIRECTOR	RAY SEARLE		538 E 1250 N	SHELLEY	ID	USA	83274								
SECRETARY	LYNNEA CHRISTENSEN		6220 JARING CIRCLE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401								
PRESIDENT	DOUG BARRIE		12493 N 55TH E	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401								
TREASURER	MIKE MARSHALL		3734 NORTH 5TH WEST	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401								
5. Organized Under the L	aws of:	6. Annual Report	t must be signed.*												
ID C 24256		Signature: Lynnea Christensen			Date: 09/17/2018										
		Name (type or print): Lynnea Christensen			Title: Secretary										
Processed 09/17/2018		* Electronically pr	rovided signatures are accepted as original signal	gnatures.											